
2022024 GN   Mini 1  (Singles only)
BS 14 Silver

Main Draw
1

2

TSA082221 GC

A1

[1] Mondrean HATTINGH

BYE

3

4

TSA091676

TSA092244

GN Ross DU PREEZ

Caeden THOMAS 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA091064 GN

A3

[3] Markus DE JAGER

BYE

7

8

TSA092240

TSA092246

GC

NWP

Ettienne  PIENAAR

Hugo BERNER 7-6, 6-0

9

10

TSA091945

TSA121436

GN

NWP

Ndumiso  DUBE

Stephan VENTER 4-6, 6-3, 11-9

11

12

TSA081691

TSA092262

GC

GN

Giulio DE VILLIERS

Keabetswe NTSWANA 6-4, 6-3

13

14

TSA081122

TSA081756

GN

GC

James ROETS

Joshua LIEBENBERG 6-4, 5-7, 10-4

15

16
TSA082113 GN

A8

BYE

[2] Hendrik DU PREEZ

[1] Mondrean HATTINGH

Ross DU PREEZ

6-4, 7-5

[3] Markus DE JAGER

Ettienne  PIENAAR

6-0, 6-1

Stephan VENTER

Giulio DE VILLIERS

6-2, 6-2

James ROETS

[2] Hendrik DU PREEZ

4-6, 7-6, 10-6

[1] Mondrean HATTINGH

[3] Markus DE JAGER

6-4, 6-0

Giulio DE VILLIERS

[2] Hendrik DU PREEZ

6-3, 6-4

[3] Markus DE JAGER

Giulio DE VILLIERS

6-2, 6-3

[3] Markus DE JAGER

[1] Mondrean HATTINGH

[2] Hendrik DU PREEZ 6-2, 6-3

Position 3-4

[2] Hendrik DU PREEZ

Ross DU PREEZ

Ettienne  PIENAAR 6-1, 6-4

Stephan VENTER

James ROETS Walkover

Ettienne  PIENAAR

Stephan VENTER

Walkover

Position 5-8

Ettienne  PIENAAR

D1

Ross DU PREEZ

BYE

Position 7-8

Ross DU PREEZ

E1

BYE

Caeden THOMAS

E2

BYE

Hugo BERNER

Ndumiso  DUBE

Keabetswe NTSWANA 6-4, 4-6, 10-6

E4

Joshua LIEBENBERG

BYE

Caeden THOMAS

Hugo BERNER

6-0, 6-0

Keabetswe NTSWANA

Joshua LIEBENBERG

Walkover

Hugo BERNER

Keabetswe NTSWANA

Walkover

Position 9-16

Keabetswe NTSWANA



F1

Caeden THOMAS

BYE

Position 11-12

Caeden THOMAS

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Ndumiso  DUBE

BYE

G3

BYE

Ndumiso  DUBE

Position 13-16

Ndumiso  DUBE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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